
b .Teo.evcAciincoO( - - ,ASE O, ,.mg
.,j AMENDMENTCF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

. 1 | 2
W. AMEhDMEstTjuoOeFicAT,0N MO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOut5sleONs%##CMA&E REG. duo. 5. PSOhEC1 Doo. (Ff appia,.ber,

3 1/1/86 RFPA RG l-83-602"

a. essutD ev . AO . Nest E a t o av <st.*rr i .,
IcOoe . Coot

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

5. hAwE AMD ADO 4ESS OF CONT m ACTOR (Na, ee.e8. e. eery 8eser .a. AJP Onde) |() DA. AMEpeOmatesi OF SOLeCeTAT TON MO.

State of Delaware
Division of Environmental Control m OATEO assir:Ar ssi

Technical Services Section DNREC
P.O. Box 1401 no^. MOoir ecAfica O' CONT a^Cv/Oa ou'

*~
Dover, DE 19901

X NRC-28-83-602
noe. DATEO te&E ETEAf JJJ

12/14/85
,

coot |rAciuTv coot
11. THiS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENOMENTS.OF SOLICITATIONS

The see== nwnenwei solicenteen is amended as set Serie tem 14. The hour and este spectfied for receipt of Ofters isemmaded, is riot ea-

-d
- ONors sueses setmeestadge seestpt of ches amendrient prior to the hour and date spec 4fied in the seanciteteen er es enenstad.try one of the toelouane 'nethods.

emples of the enendnunt: it>l 97 ocen-- V , feceipt of this emerusment en endi copy ci the oNa, tel Oy enapersing finnu 8 and 16.end feesrv$g
sabmitems; er ic) Sy esperose notter er ee6eprem ashich includes e ee6erence as the soaicitatis.1 and amendment numtsers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACetPf0WLEDO
naENT TO BE RECElvtO AT THE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE RECE8FT OF OFFER $ PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIF4E0 MAY RESUL1
IN REJECT 80N OF YOUR OFFER. If apr eargue of this amendment you desire to chance en etter streedy matsmitted.asch change smey tie nede ter telegrem .
Artter.pr* each totegem er artner makes setorence to the se64 citation and this enendment.end is seestwed prior to the esenbg hour and dato specified.

13. ACCOvetTeNG ANO AP#mOPRIAT eOce DAT A (Jf see. ped) - ---.-

APPN No. 31X0200.916 B&R No. 91-19-30-02-1 FIN 88352 Oblicate $850.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

IT MOOlFIES THE. CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
damee#y enshort@) THE CMANGES SET FORTM 8ee 4TEma 34 ARE m eN TME COM ,' 4 tri A. Qy,,E,O,a,OEJ ,IS,yg PURSUANT TOs

-m- . - - - _ -

- TE M 3.95 MootFIED TO mErLECT THE ADM4NtSTR AT8vE CHA88GES do.e4.s ete.e.e he p.yd.d ofBc.~
_

e.THE ASO*HeuedeERED CONTRACT ROCA
X appesaw Ns= d.or ear.i SET F ORTH e . PunSUANT TO THE At/TMORITY OF F AR 43.303(ep.

C. THei SUSPLEwCNT AL AChEEMEteT tS ENT ERED ONTO PuR5U ANT 10 AUTHORef Y OF s

X Mutual agreement of the parties
O. 01ns.n esee<tr erre .1 m.sa.,.u. ..s anea,eyo B601270332 851227_

PDR CONTR
NRC-28-83-602 PDR

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. is required to sign this docurnerst and return copies to the issuini; of fic.

TrbuC a . T.ON Or AME,,OME,,TjuOO.r. CAT .O. ,0. ..d ., ucr m . .,~.. , .s~ ,<= v . .. w... . .um im,

The purpose of this modification is to provide funds for CY 1986, change the appropriation
number, and extend the period of performance. Therefore, the subject agreement is
revised as follows:

1. Article III, Period of Performance, Paragraph A, is revised to read as follows:

The period of performance hereunder shall commence on January 1,1933, and shall
continue through December 31, 1988, unless sooner terminated or extended, as
hereinafter provided.

.

g., e . . e e .. e.e t m.-=.e in e i- A - oA. .. ami .>.- c a ae . - ~ia. .=~a, e e aa *a '." 'a=

3 5 A. hAME ApeO TITLE OF SoCeeE A (rype .epesarf S SA. pe AME AreO TITLE OF CONT m ACT enG OF r eCER (Tree .e rnar,

John E. Wilson, III, Secretary, Dept. of Natural '

Paul J. EdgeworthResources and Environmental Control. State of
Delaware ' n
16e. COceT n AcTOa/Orf E_a o t a sc. Dart ssGN(D 46 9. GT E &T T RICA 36C. DATE sicht

h.
' {-" h . - ~ ~ .

a.r-.- 1 - ...~....., a.ey r .. reg r ..~ O1a ., /J/yy/p3r ,,

/ /
' '

.. __



I
|

NRC-28-83-602r
~* Modification 3.

;
Page 2

e

i 2. Article V, Consideration and Payment, Paragraphs A.2 and 3 are
! revised as follows:

A. Consideration

1. The Commission has provided funds to the State in the
amount of $2,175.00 for the three year period of performance
(CY 1983 through CY 1985), in accordance with a. through
c. below. Funds in the amount of $850.00 are hereby

,. __._ _ .._ _ . .___ _..provided to the state . to cover perfonnance for CY 1986 --- -

in accordance with d. below. The Commission will provide
funds subject to the availability of appropriation to the
state in the amount of $1,850.00 during the remaining two.

year period of performance for CY 1987 through CY 1988 in
.. acccrdance with a. through f. below. The rate of payment

for d. through f. below will be as follows:

a. CY 1983 - $650 per site, per year /TLD Program
b. CY 1984 - $725 per site, per year /TLD Program

CY 198.5 -
~CY 1986 - }585'O per site, per year /TLD Program 800 per _ site, per year /TI D Ppotam

c.
,d.
e. CY 1987 - $900 per site, per year /TLD Program
f. CY 1988 -$950 per site, per year /TLD Program

3. The. amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
D* _.. ., this cooperative agreement for.CY 1986 is $850.00.

3. The Appropriation Number "31X0200.915" cited in Block No. 12,*

Accounting and Appropriation Data, is changed to Appropriation
Number "31X0200.916."

g All other terms and conditions remain the same.

. .

.

'.

-

L ,,kO


